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Myyntitulot

Maksutuotot

Tuet ja avustukset

Vuodelle 2026 siirtyvat tuet ja avustukset
Muut toimintatuotot

Toimintatuotot

Henkilostokulut
Palvelujen ostot

Aineet, tarvikkeet, tavarat
Avustukset

Muut toimintakulut

Toimintakulut yhteensa

Toimintakate

TA2025

257500
140000
159000

10000
566500

-7869700
-3097050
-265570
-315250
-69990

-11617560

-11051060

8/2025 Ennuste 12/2025

223677
105670
531310

14038
874695

-5447113
-1781788
-236297
-203436
-51451

-7720085

-6845389

328677
195670
576310
-178500
20000

942157

-8140000
-3152000
-285000
-315000
-103000

-11995000

-11052843



